#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Project:
LED LIGHTING
Date:
Notes:
Applications
Producing up to 900 lumens per meter, the RGB COB LED strip
creates an even light ouput with no hotspots perfect for applications

5
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Ordering Codes
Dimensions
Product Chip & Length Voltage LEDs/M Color Temp
LS - FLI - 9A - 24 - 900 - RGB
FLI : Indoor 9 : COB A : 4M (13.1’) 24 : 24 volt 900 : 900 LEDs RGB : Multi-color
Aluminum Channels
Each aluminum profile can be combined with it's respective LED flexible strip to create a customized look for various applications.
Image Code Product Description Specs
LS-LL8-L1 1M LL8 Channel Corner Mount.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths. W5/8” (W16mm).
LS-LL8-L2 2M LL8 Channel
LS-LL9-L1 1M LL9 Channel Square Modern.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths. W5/8 x H1/2” (W16 x H12mm).
LS-LL9-L2 2M LL9 Channel
LS-LL10-L1 1M LL10 Channel
Slim Recessed.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths. W19/32 x H15/64” (W15 x H6mm).
LS-LL10-L2 2M LL10 Channel
LS-LL11-L1 1M LL11 Channel
Low Profile.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths. W13/16 x H9/32” (W30 x H7mm).
LS-LL11-L2 2M LL11 Channel
3/8”   (10mm)
5/64” (1.8mm)
2” (50mm)
Image Code Product Description
LS-SC1-RGB-COB Seamless Connector 4 wire. Width: 5/8” (16mm). Application: Add length.
LS-SC2-RGB-COB Connector on one End 4 wire. Width: 5/8” (16mm). Applications: Cut strip to power.
LS-SC3-RGB-COB Connector on both Ends 4 wire. Width: 5/8” (16mm).  Applications: Corners.
Solderless Connectors
Solderless connectors are designed to provide a simple and quick connection for projects. Suitable for indoor and outdoor applications.
Note: If using solderless connecters on outdoor flexible strip the connection points must be properly sealed to prevent moisture entry. Heat shrink tubes
and/or silicone is recommended. If not sealed properly, premature failure is possible.
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2025 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc
Power Supplies
RGB Controllers
Image Product Code Description Functions Dimensions
RGB Handheld
Remote LS-RGB-MZR Controls RGB LED
Lights, 868 MHz
Mulit-zone (4), 3 Presets,
Dimming, Fade/Flash/
Jump, Custom colors
L43/4 x W23/16 x H11/16"
(L120 xW55 x H17mm)
RGB Wall
Mount Remote LS-RGB-MZWMR
Controls RGB or RGBW
LED Lights, 12-24V DC
Input, 2.5-5W, 868 MHz
Fits single gang box.
Includes 6W driver,
50ft wireless range.
3 Presets, Dimming,
Fade/Flash, Custom
colors, includes 10 pre-
loaded programs
L43/4 x W215/16 x H11/8"
(L120 xW75 x H29mm)
Image Code Voltage Output Power Class II Dimmable Specs
LS-24V-60W-O-CV 24V Max. 60W √ N/A
LS-24V-96W-O-CV 24V Max. 96W √ N/A
LS-24V-150W-O-CV 24V Max. 150W x N/A
LS-24V-240W-O-CV 24V Max. 240W x N/A
LS-24V-320W-O-CV 24V Max. 320W x N/A
More Aluminum Channels
Image Code Product Description Specs
LS-LL12-L1 1M LL12 Channel
Slim Modern.
1M (40") or 2M (80") lengths. W23/32 x H5/16” (W18 x H8mm).
LS-LL12-L2 2M LL12 Channel